UK LEAGUE RECORDS at end of 2008 Season

[Some records have been corrected / new records are shown in bold]

Under 17 Women
100m Shaunna Thompson
200m Shaunna Thompson
300m Joey Duck
800m Danielle Christmas
1500m Rowena Cole
3000m Laura Park

Nicola Robinson
80m Hurdles Ashley Helsby
300m Hurdles Rachael Kay
4x100m Relay
4x300m Relay
High Jump Vicki Hubbard
Pole Vault Jade Sutton
Long Jump Laura Smith
Triple Jump Hayley Wright
Shot Eden Francis
Hammer Stephanie Owens
Discus Eden Francis
Javelin Hayley Thomas
Under 15 Girls
100m Carly Wenham
200m Ashlee Nelson
800m Emma Hopkins
1500m Kate Holt
75m Hurdles Helen Asher
4x100m Relay
High Jump Katarina Thompson
Long Jump Jade Surman
Shot Eden Francis
Discus Abbi Carter
Javelin Freya Jones
Under 13 Girls
75m Lukesha Morris
150m Emma Heath
800m Chelsea Jarvis
1200m Lisa Lanini
70m Hurdles Nafalya Francis
4x100m Relay
High Jump Hannah Thomas
Long Jump Jade Surman
Shot Finesse Thompson

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Marshall Milton Keynes
Crawley AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Team North Cumbria

Nuneaton Harriers
H&AC

Wigan & District Harriers
Enfield & Haringey AC
City of Stoke

Grantham AC

Sutton / Belgrave

Hull Springhead Harriers
Bournemouth AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
West Cheshire
Leicester Coritanian AC
Thurrock Harriers

Crawley AC

City of Stoke AC
Leicester Coritanian
City of Stoke AC

Wirral AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool H & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Hull Achilles

Team Southampton

Reading AC

Bristol AC

St Helens Sutton

Wrexham AAC

Leicester Coritanian
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Wrexham AAC

Birchfield Harriers
Woodford Green & Essex L

Liverpool

11.70s
24.10s
38.30s
02mins 10.0s
04min 30.9s
09min 40.9s

11.2s

43.76s
48.06s
02min46.21s
1.78m
3.76m
6.04m
11.64
13.57m
46.47m
45.48m
44.36m

11.9s
24.22s
2mins 12.2s
4mins 35.20s
11.1s
49.13s
1.76m
6.07m
13.75m
39.47m
42.31m

9.70s

19.10s
02min19.90s
3mins 46.6s
11.10s

52.6s

1.62m
512m
11.53m
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Common Standards 2009

G1 G2 G3 G4

125 | 127 | 129 | 13.1

256 | 26.0 | 265 | 27.1

414 | 421 | 430 | 443
2146 | 2.17.1 | 2.20.8 | 2.25.4
4392 | 4457 | 4536 | 5.03.3
10.14.5] 10.33.5| 10.59.3 | 11.34.3
122 | 124 | 129 | 138
456 | 46.8 | 484 | 508
162 | 160 | 155 | 1.48
320 | 290 | 265 | 215
525 | 495 | 470 | 4.40
11.05 | 1050 | 9.90 | 9.10
9.95 | 945 | 875 | 7.90
39.60 | 36.50 | 29.90 | 22.20
32.80 | 30.15 | 27.95 | 2455
3515 | 32.45 | 29.45 | 25.95
128 | 130 | 133 | 13.6
263 | 258 | 27.3 | 28.0
2210 | 2235 | 2275 | 2.32.0
4510 | 4585 | 5045 | 5155
120 | 123 | 128 | 135
155 | 150 | 145 | 1.40
490 | 475 | 460 | 4.35
9.65 | 915 | 855 | 7.80
27.95 | 2520 | 22.10 | 19.95
29.60 | 2545 | 23.95 | 20.70
104 | 106 | 108 | 11.2
205 | 210 | 215 | 224
2.32.0 | 2.355 | 2.40.0 | 2.46.0
4.03.0 | 4095 | 4165 | 4.28.0
123 | 126 | 13.1 13.9
138 | 133 | 128 | 1.20
435 | 420 | 405 | 3.75
800 | 750 | 6.80 | 6.00




